

Stoc de marfa
La SRL"PANGRUP"
la data 21.07.2025

Faina cal. Superioara	22000 kg x 6.45 =141900.00
LEI Faina calitatea II	300kg x 4.00 = 1200.00 LEI
Faina secara	150 kg x 8.60 = 1290.00 LEI
Tarita	200 kg x 3.50 = 700.00 LEI
Drojdie	200 kg x31.00 = 6200.00 LEI
Amelator	30 kg x 74.00 = 2220.00 LEI
Sare	2000 kg x 4.80 = 9600.00 LEI
Susan	60 kg x 78.00 = 4680.00 LEI
Ulei	70 kg x 22.00 = 1540.00 LEI
Pungi hîrtie	20000 buc x 0.32 = 6400.00LEI
Pungi PAT	30000 buc x 0.59 = 17700.00
LEI	
TOTAL :193430.00 LEI	

Semnat:_____

Nume: **Pavlenco. V**

In calitate de: **Director**

Ofertantul: **SRL"PANGRUP"**

Adresa: S. Chetrosu r-l Drochia